
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Libby Freeman - (1148142) - Morpeth SC - 200 Backstroke - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:16.94 727 F 26/07/19 British Summer Championships Glasgow Morpeth 1

2:16.94 727 F 03/02/24 Northumberland & Durham SA County Championships 24 Sunderland Morpeth 1

2:17.32 721 H 03/02/24 Northumberland & Durham SA County Championships 24 Sunderland Morpeth 1

2:18.89 696 H 26/07/19 British Summer Championships Glasgow Morpeth 1

2:19.76 683 H 01/02/20 Northumberland & Durham SA County Championships Sunderland Morpeth 1

2:20.09 679 F 25/02/23 Northumberland & Durham County Championships 2023 Sunderland Morpeth 1

2:20.33 675 H 13/03/22 71st ESSA National Inter-Divisional Championships Coventry  1

2:20.70 670 F 26/07/23 British Summer Championships Sheffield N & D PP SC 1

2:21.01 665 H 01/05/23 SE NE Region Open/Youth Championships (50m) 2023 Sheffield N & D PP SC 1

2:21.12 664 F 02/02/19 Northumberland & Durham Swimming Association 2019 Sunderland Morpeth 1

2:21.35 661 H 26/07/23 British Summer Championships Sheffield N & D PP SC 1

2:21.54 658 H 29/02/20 ESSA 70th National Inter-Divisional Championships Sheffield  1

2:21.98 652 H 25/02/23 Northumberland & Durham County Championships 2023 Sunderland Morpeth 1

2:22.05 651 H 07/04/23 British Swimming Championships 2023 Sheffield N & D PP SC 1

2:22.24 648 H 26/02/22 Northumberland & Durham SA County Championships 22 Sunderland Morpeth 1

2:22.25 648 F 01/05/23 SE NE Region Open/Youth Championships (50m) 2023 Sheffield N & D PP SC 1

2:23.08 637 H 27/03/19 Scottish National Age Group Championships Tollcross Morpeth 1

2:23.17 636 F 01/02/20 Northumberland & Durham SA County Championships Sunderland Morpeth 1

2:23.19 636 H 07/04/19 Derventio Excel 13th Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Morpeth 1

2:23.21 635 F 04/08/18 Swim England National Summer Meet Sheffield Tynemouth 1

2:23.57 630 F 26/02/22 Northumberland & Durham SA County Championships 22 Sunderland Morpeth 1

2:23.60 630 F 27/03/19 Scottish National Age Group Championships Tollcross Morpeth 1

2:24.03 624 H 26/05/19 Swim England North East Region Championships (50) Leeds Morpeth 1

2:24.16 623 F 30/04/22 SE North East Region Open/Youth Championships 2022 Sheffield N & D PP SC 1

2:24.78 615 F 04/06/21 British Swimming Glasgow Meet 2021 Juniors Glasgow  1

2:24.98 612 F 06/05/24 SE North East Regional Open/Youth Championships Sunderland N & D PP SC 1

2:25.14 610 H 02/02/19 Northumberland & Durham Swimming Association 2019 Sunderland Morpeth 1
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2:25.14 610 H 02/02/19 Northumberland & Durham Swimming Association 2019 Sunderland Morpeth 1

2:25.47 606 F 26/05/19 Swim England North East Region Championships (50) Leeds Morpeth 1

2:26.59 592 H 06/05/24 SE North East Regional Open/Youth Championships Sunderland N & D PP SC 1

2:26.69 591 F 27/05/18 North East Region Championships Leeds Tynemouth 1

2:26.88 589 H 08/04/18 Derventio Excel 12th Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Tynemouth 1

2:28.29 572 F 03/02/18 N & D 2018 Championships Sunderland Tynemouth 1

2:28.29 572 F 03/02/18 N & D 2018 Championships Sunderland Tynemouth 1

2:29.09 563  20/05/22 19th ISF Gymnasiade School Summer Games Normandy Morpeth 3

2:29.11 563 H 27/05/18 North East Region Championships Leeds Tynemouth 1

2:29.64 557 H 30/04/22 SE North East Region Open/Youth Championships 2022 Sheffield N & D PP SC 1

2:30.34 549 H 04/08/18 Swim England National Summer Meet Sheffield Tynemouth 1

2:31.33 538 H 23/03/19 ESSA 69th National Inter-Divisional Championships Crawley  1

2:33.76 513 H 03/02/18 N & D 2018 Championships Sunderland Tynemouth 1

2:33.76 513 H 03/02/18 N & D 2018 Championships Sunderland Tynemouth 1

2:34.82 503 H 25/03/18 City of Sunderland National Qualifier Sunderland Tynemouth 1

2:40.46 451 H 26/02/17 Northumberland & Durham SA 2017 Championships Sunderland North Tyne 1

2:43.40 427 H 22/01/17 City of Sunderland SC New Year Meet 2017 Sunderland North Tyne 1

2:46.08 407 H 09/04/17 Richmond Dales April Fool Gala Leeds North Tyne 1

2:51.86 367 H 28/02/16 Northumberland & Durham County Champs Sunderland North Tyne 1

2:54.22 353 H 10/07/16 City of Sunderland Summer Splash 2016 Sunderland North Tyne 3

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:24.98 612 F 06/05/24 SE North East Regional Open/Youth Championships Sunderland N & D PP SC 1

2:26.59 592 H 06/05/24 SE North East Regional Open/Youth Championships Sunderland N & D PP SC 1

2:16.94 727 F 03/02/24 Northumberland & Durham SA County Championships 24 Sunderland Morpeth 1

2:17.32 721 H 03/02/24 Northumberland & Durham SA County Championships 24 Sunderland Morpeth 1

2:20.70 670 F 26/07/23 British Summer Championships Sheffield N & D PP SC 1

2:21.35 661 H 26/07/23 British Summer Championships Sheffield N & D PP SC 1

2:22.25 648 F 01/05/23 SE NE Region Open/Youth Championships (50m) 2023 Sheffield N & D PP SC 1

2:21.01 665 H 01/05/23 SE NE Region Open/Youth Championships (50m) 2023 Sheffield N & D PP SC 1

2:22.05 651 H 07/04/23 British Swimming Championships 2023 Sheffield N & D PP SC 1

2:20.09 679 F 25/02/23 Northumberland & Durham County Championships 2023 Sunderland Morpeth 1

2:21.98 652 H 25/02/23 Northumberland & Durham County Championships 2023 Sunderland Morpeth 1

2:29.09 563  20/05/22 19th ISF Gymnasiade School Summer Games Normandy Morpeth 3

2:24.16 623 F 30/04/22 SE North East Region Open/Youth Championships 2022 Sheffield N & D PP SC 1

2:29.64 557 H 30/04/22 SE North East Region Open/Youth Championships 2022 Sheffield N & D PP SC 1

2:20.33 675 H 13/03/22 71st ESSA National Inter-Divisional Championships Coventry  1

2:23.57 630 F 26/02/22 Northumberland & Durham SA County Championships 22 Sunderland Morpeth 1

2:22.24 648 H 26/02/22 Northumberland & Durham SA County Championships 22 Sunderland Morpeth 1

2:24.78 615 F 04/06/21 British Swimming Glasgow Meet 2021 Juniors Glasgow  1

2:21.54 658 H 29/02/20 ESSA 70th National Inter-Divisional Championships Sheffield  1

2:23.17 636 F 01/02/20 Northumberland & Durham SA County Championships Sunderland Morpeth 1

2:19.76 683 H 01/02/20 Northumberland & Durham SA County Championships Sunderland Morpeth 1

2:16.94 727 F 26/07/19 British Summer Championships Glasgow Morpeth 1

2:18.89 696 H 26/07/19 British Summer Championships Glasgow Morpeth 1

2:25.47 606 F 26/05/19 Swim England North East Region Championships (50) Leeds Morpeth 1

2:24.03 624 H 26/05/19 Swim England North East Region Championships (50) Leeds Morpeth 1

2:23.19 636 H 07/04/19 Derventio Excel 13th Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Morpeth 1

2:23.60 630 F 27/03/19 Scottish National Age Group Championships Tollcross Morpeth 1

2:23.08 637 H 27/03/19 Scottish National Age Group Championships Tollcross Morpeth 1

2:31.33 538 H 23/03/19 ESSA 69th National Inter-Divisional Championships Crawley  1

2:21.12 664 F 02/02/19 Northumberland & Durham Swimming Association 2019 Sunderland Morpeth 1

2:25.14 610 H 02/02/19 Northumberland & Durham Swimming Association 2019 Sunderland Morpeth 1
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2:25.14 610 H 02/02/19 Northumberland & Durham Swimming Association 2019 Sunderland Morpeth 1

2:23.21 635 F 04/08/18 Swim England National Summer Meet Sheffield Tynemouth 1

2:30.34 549 H 04/08/18 Swim England National Summer Meet Sheffield Tynemouth 1

2:26.69 591 F 27/05/18 North East Region Championships Leeds Tynemouth 1

2:29.11 563 H 27/05/18 North East Region Championships Leeds Tynemouth 1

2:26.88 589 H 08/04/18 Derventio Excel 12th Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Tynemouth 1

2:34.82 503 H 25/03/18 City of Sunderland National Qualifier Sunderland Tynemouth 1

2:28.29 572 F 03/02/18 N & D 2018 Championships Sunderland Tynemouth 1

2:28.29 572 F 03/02/18 N & D 2018 Championships Sunderland Tynemouth 1

2:33.76 513 H 03/02/18 N & D 2018 Championships Sunderland Tynemouth 1

2:33.76 513 H 03/02/18 N & D 2018 Championships Sunderland Tynemouth 1

2:46.08 407 H 09/04/17 Richmond Dales April Fool Gala Leeds North Tyne 1

2:40.46 451 H 26/02/17 Northumberland & Durham SA 2017 Championships Sunderland North Tyne 1

2:43.40 427 H 22/01/17 City of Sunderland SC New Year Meet 2017 Sunderland North Tyne 1

2:54.22 353 H 10/07/16 City of Sunderland Summer Splash 2016 Sunderland North Tyne 3

2:51.86 367 H 28/02/16 Northumberland & Durham County Champs Sunderland North Tyne 1
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